

BID SUMMARY 40th Avenue Sidewalk Project Walnut Avenue to N. of Chestnut Avenue CITY PROJECT NO. 2466				ENGINEERS ESTIMATE		ALLSTAR CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC. Richland, WA		COLUMBIA ASPHALT & READY MIX Yakima, WA					
ITEM NO.	Bid Security	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	5% BID BOND		5% BID BOND		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
	ITEM					UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT				
1	SPCC PLAN	1	LS	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$4,366.00	\$4,366.00	\$500.00	\$500.00				
2	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$1,744.00	\$1,744.00	\$18,100.00	\$18,100.00				
3	PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$8,247.00	\$8,247.00	\$33,400.00	\$33,400.00				
4	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$14,705.00	\$14,705.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00				
5	REMOVAL OF CEMENT CONC. CURB	307	LF	\$8.00	\$2,456.00	\$8.86	\$2,720.02	\$30.00	\$9,210.00				
6	SAWCUT	300	LF	\$5.00	\$1,500.00	\$5.40	\$1,620.00	\$7.00	\$2,100.00				
7	ROADWAY EXCAVATION INCL. HAUL	162	CY	\$120.00	\$19,440.00	\$70.15	\$11,364.30	\$104.00	\$16,848.00				
8	CRUSHED SURFACING TOP COURSE	68	TON	\$50.00	\$3,400.00	\$21.98	\$1,494.64	\$98.00	\$6,664.00				
9	HMA CL 1/2" PG 64-28 FOR DRIVEWAY APPROACH	22	TON	\$135.00	\$2,970.00	\$248.40	\$5,464.80	\$250.00	\$5,500.00				
10	REMOVING AND REPLACING FRAME AND GRATE	1	EA	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$705.00	\$705.00	\$740.00	\$740.00				
11	REMOVING AND REPLACING COMBINATION INLET	2	EA	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$774.05	\$1,548.10	\$740.00	\$1,480.00				
12	CEMENT CONC. TRAFFIC CURB AND GUTTER	233	LF	\$35.00	\$8,155.00	\$46.45	\$10,822.85	\$48.00	\$11,184.00				
13	CEMENT CONC. PEDESTRIAN CURB	205	LF	\$25.00	\$5,125.00	\$40.35	\$8,271.75	\$58.00	\$11,890.00				
14	CEMENT CONC. DRIVEWAY APRON	30	SY	\$110.00	\$3,300.00	\$65.36	\$1,960.80	\$84.00	\$2,520.00				
15	CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK – 4 INCH THICK	356	SY	\$60.00	\$21,360.00	\$51.41	\$18,301.96	\$70.00	\$24,920.00				
16	CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK – 6 INCH THICK	130	SY	\$75.00	\$9,750.00	\$61.79	\$8,032.70	\$100.00	\$13,000.00				
17	CEMENT CONC. CURB RAMP TYPE PARALLEL A	3	EA	\$1,650.00	\$4,950.00	\$852.12	\$2,556.36	\$2,800.00	\$8,400.00				
18	CEMENT CONC. LANDING, STAIRS AND RAILING	1	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$10,725.60	\$10,725.60	\$9,100.00	\$9,100.00				
19	MAILBOX SUPPORT, TYPE 1	2	EA	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$270.00	\$540.00	\$225.00	\$450.00				
20	MAILBOX SUPPORT, TYPE 2	1	EA	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$486.00	\$486.00	\$650.00	\$650.00				
21	REMOVE & RELOCATE CROSSWALK SIGNAL & PUSHBUTTON	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,121.00	\$3,121.00	\$3,100.00	\$3,100.00				
22	PERMANENT SIGNING	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,620.00	\$1,620.00	\$750.00	\$750.00				
23	PLASTIC CROSSWALK LINE	112	SF	\$8.00	\$896.00	\$8.64	\$967.68	\$11.00	\$1,232.00				
24	MODULAR BLOCK WALL	250	SF	\$40.00	\$10,000.00	\$49.01	\$12,252.50	\$26.00	\$6,500.00				
25	REPAIR OR REPLACEMENT	1	FA	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00				
TOTALS:					\$137,202.00		\$138,638.06		\$203,238.00				

CITY ENGINEERS REPORT

QUOTES WERE OPENED ON AUGUST 23, 2018.
 ALL QUOTES HAVE BEEN REVIEWED BY THIS OFFICE.
 I RECOMMEND THE CONTRACT BE AWARDED TO:

Allstar Construction Group, Inc.

8-27-18
 DATE

[Signature]
 CITY ENGINEER



AWARD MADE BY CITY MANAGER

8/27/18
 DATE

[Signature]
 CITY MANAGER

CITY OF YAKIMA

40th Avenue Sidewalk Project
Walnut Avenue to N. of Chestnut Avenue

PROJECT NO. 2466

DATE: **August 27, 2018**

FILE: 40th Avenue Sidewalk Project 2466 Bid Sum.pub